Pipestone to Homestake Course Records

All-Time Top Female Age Group Times:
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Name

Fiona Alverson

Olivia Wood
Olivia Wood
Bekah Kirtley
Hailey Nielson
Hannah Chura
Joby Rosenleaf
Emily Brown
Olivia Wood
Willa McArdle
Bobbi Furrer

Kristina Trygstad-Saari

Emily Allison
Becca Richtman
Kaitlin MacDonald
Olivia Wood
Maurie MclLaughlin
Kaitlin Macdonald
Lisa Minnehan
Bailey Roberts
Bailey Roberts

Nicole Hunt

Sarah Graves
Michele Bazzanella
Michele Bazzanella
Beth Shumate
Emily Allison
Emily Allison
Bailey Roberts
Ashley Powell
Kaitlin MacDonald

Nicole Hunt

Nicole Murray (nce Hung
Nicole Hunt

Nicole Murray
Amber Wood-Jensen
Amber Wood-Jensen
Loti Buratto

Debbie Gibson
Michele Bazzanella
Michele Bazzanella

Home

Age
13 Livingston

18 Anaconda

16 Anaconda

18 Fromberg

18 Butte

19 Gallatin Gateway
16 Butte

17 Helena

14 Anaconda

16 Helena

19 Missoula

24 Bozeman
29 Bozeman
22 Butte

28 Bozeman
20 Anaconda
29 Butte

26 Bozeman
27 Billings

27 Bozeman

29 Bozeman

39 Deer Lodge
34 Ballantine
37 Butte

35 Butte

36 Clancy

33 Bozeman
31 Bozeman
31 Bozeman
38 Missoula

30 Bozeman

45 Warm Springs
47 Missoula

43  Deer Lodge

49 Whitehall

41 Butte

43 Butte

42 Spokane Valley
44 Helena

41 Butte

43 Butte

Time

1:50:01

1:08:34
1:10:20
1:11:01
1:16:25
1:18:44
1:22:41
1:22:46
1:22:52
1:25:36
1:25:44

1:07:25
1:07:47
1:09:07
1:10:25
1:10:51
1:11:16
1:12:57
1:13:09
1:13:25
1:14:15

1:04:10
1:08:34
1:08:57
1:09:27
1:09:35
1:09:44
1:10:22

1:11:52
1:13:16
1:13:16

1:05:44
1:06:33
1:08:40
1:09:24
1:13:46
1:13:48
1:14:45
1:15:27
1:15:51
1:16:56

Date
22-Jun-2019

22-Jun-2013
18-Jun-2011
18-Jun-2011
19-Jun-2021
20-Jun-2009
20-Jun-2015
18-Jun-2011
20-Jun-2009
22-Jun-2019
20-Jun-2009

20-Jun-2009
24-Jun-2017
19-Jun-2021
24-Jun-2017
20-Jun-2015
18-Jun-2011
20-Jun-2015
22-Jun-2013
22-Jun-2013
20-Jun-2015

20-Jun-2009
18-Jun-2011
18-Jun-2011
20-Jun-2009
18-Jun-2011
19-Jun-2021
22-Jun-2019
24-Jun-2017
20-Jun-2015
22-Jun-2019

20-Jun-2015
24-Jun-2017
22-Jun-2013
22-Jun-2019
24-Jun-2017
22-Jun-2019
22-Jun-2013
20-Jun-2009
20-Jun-2015
24-Jun-2017
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Nicole Murray
Debbie Gibson
Elizabeth Chura
Elizabeth Chura
Gro Lunde
Marnie Johnson
Klee Subik
Teresa Deblieck
Sherry Vogel
Demaris Taylor

Debbie Magilke
Anne Trygstad
Ann Egan

Jode Boyles Briggs
Jode Bowles-Briggs
Jode Boyles-Briggs

Donna Sims
Carolyn Lisle
Karen Flint
Lisa Roeck

Anne Trygstad
Anne Trygstad
Marilyn Pearson
Marilyn Pearson
Ann Band

Alita Ashmore
Maria Kendall

51
52
51
53
51
50
51
54
59
50

73
71
70
72
70
71
73

Whitehall
Helena

Gallatin Gateway
Gallatin Gateway
Bozeman
Belgrade
Livingston
Garden City ID
Butte

Helena

Billings
Bozeman
Dillon
Ennis
Whitehall
Ennis
Great Falls
Libby
Butte
Bozeman

Bozeman
Bozeman
Helena

Helena

Spokane

Boise ID
Vancouver, WA

1:07:20
1:12:39

1:19:49
1:22:58
1:24:14
1:26:11
1:26:24
1:26:43

1:26:56
1:27:16

1:28:47
1:38:25
1:38:51
1:43:39
1:48:32
1:51:10
1:51:28
1:51:31
1:52:07
1:57:49

1:51:37
1:53:28
1:59:21
2:04:49

2:23:15

2:33:46
3:38:58

19-Jun-2021
24-Jun-2017
20-Jun-2009
18-Jun-2011
20-Jun-2015
18-Jun-2011
22-Jun-2019
19-Jun-2021
18-Jun-2011
18-Jun-2011

18-Jun-2011
22-Jun-2013
22-Jun-2019
22-Jun-2013
20-Jun-2015
19-Jun-2021
20-Jun-2009
19-Jun-2021
24-Jun-2017
19-Jun-2021

24-Jun-2017
20-Jun-2015
22-Jun-2013
20-Jun-2015
24-Jun-2017
19-Jun-2021
20-Jun-2009



